Chair of local governing body

Organisation

West Tyne Federation
(Greenhead/Henshaw)

West Tyne Federation
(Greenhead/Henshaw)

Local governors

Organisation

West Tyne Federation
(Greenhead/Henshaw)

West Tyne Federation
(Greenhead/Henshaw)

West Tyne Federation
(Greenhead/Henshaw)

West Tyne Federation
(Greenhead/Henshaw)

West Tyne Federation
(Greenhead/Henshaw)

West Tyne Federation
(Greenhead/Henshaw)

West Tyne Federation
(Greenhead/Henshaw)

Sarah Smith

Stephen
Wright

Appointed By

Name

Alan Sharp

Christina
Broadbent

Hannah DiLullo

Jenna Moore

Jessica Coggins

Jill Olsson

Mike Glenton

Appointed by GB/board

Ex-officio foundation governor (appointed by foundation by
virtue of the office they hold)

Appointed By

Appointed by GB/board

Elected by parents

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by GB/board

Elected by parents

Elected by school staff

Ex-officio by virtue of office as

headteacher/principal

From

2022/09/01

2022/03/31

From

2012/08/31

2021/04/14

2024/09/01

2018/11/09

2024/11/08

2022/09/01

2022/04/08

To

2026/08/31

2026/03/30

To

2025/01/17

2025/04/13

2028/08/31

2026/06/05

2028/11/07

2026/08/31



Organisation Name Appointed By From To

West Tyne Federation

Rachel Halbert Appointed by GB/board 2022/09/01 2026/08/31
(Greenhead/Henshaw) Ppo! y

Historic (left within the last 12 months)

Organisation Name Role Appointed By From To

West Tyne Federation (Greenhead/Henshaw) Sarah Forster Governor Elected by parents 2020/10/21 2024/10/03



