Chair of local governing body

Organisation	Name	Appointed By	From	То
West Tyne Federation (Greenhead/Henshaw)	Sarah Smith	Appointed by GB/board	2022/09/01	2026/08/31
West Tyne Federation (Greenhead/Henshaw)	Stephen Wright	Ex-officio foundation governor (appointed by foundation by virtue of the office they hold)	2022/03/31	2026/03/30

Local governors

Organisation	Name	Appointed By	From	То
West Tyne Federation (Greenhead/Henshaw)	Alan Sharp	Appointed by GB/board	2012/08/31	2025/01/17
West Tyne Federation (Greenhead/Henshaw)	Christina Broadbent	Elected by parents	2021/04/14	2025/04/13
West Tyne Federation (Greenhead/Henshaw)	Hannah DiLullo	Appointed by GB/board	2024/09/01	2028/08/31
West Tyne Federation (Greenhead/Henshaw)	Jenna Moore	Appointed by GB/board	2018/11/09	2026/06/05
West Tyne Federation (Greenhead/Henshaw)	Jessica Coggins	Elected by parents	2024/11/08	2028/11/07
West Tyne Federation (Greenhead/Henshaw)	Jill Olsson	Elected by school staff	2022/09/01	2026/08/31
West Tyne Federation (Greenhead/Henshaw)	Mike Glenton	Ex-officio by virtue of office as headteacher/principal	2022/04/08	

Organisation	Name	Appointed By	From	То
West Tyne Federation (Greenhead/Henshaw)	Rachel Halbert	Appointed by GB/board	2022/09/01	2026/08/31

Historic (left within the last 12 months)

Organisation	Name	Role	Appointed By	From	То
West Tyne Federation (Greenhead/Henshaw)	Sarah Forster	Governor	Elected by parents	2020/10/21	2024/10/03